1300 S. Wolf Road • Des Plaines, IL 60018 • Phone (847) 827-9880 • Fax (847) 827-2925 • Visit us at www.acuitybrands.com/aculux
Printed in U.S.A.     ©2017  Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc.     Rev. 03/01/17 1 of 4
Luminaire Type:
Catalog Number
(autopopulated):
P1.12.9
3” LED UNIVERSAL RECESSED
ADJUSTABLE/DOWNLIGHT/WALL WASH

Trim Finish: CS, CD, WTD
Construction: ICAT
CCT/CRI: 90CRI 27K, 30K
Optic: 12D, 24D, 35D, 50D
Trim Finish: CS, CD, WTD
DIMENSIONS
ELECTRICAL DATA
Lumen Package 800 1200 1500 2000
Voltage 120 277 120 277 120 277 120 277
Input Power 11.1W 11.3W 17.0W 17.5W 22.3W 22.6W 29.5W 29.3W
Input Current 0.08 0.04 0.13 0.06 0.17 0.08 0.23 0.10
Frequency 50/60Hz 50/60Hz 50/60Hz 50/60Hz
Power Factor >0.9 > 0.9 > 0.9 > 0.9 > 0.9 > 0.9 > 0.9 > 0.9
ACCESSORIES
Cat. #                  Description
3AXOPT/12D 12˚ Spot Optic
3AXOPT/24D 24˚ Narrow Flood Optic
3AXOPT/35D 35˚ Flood Optic
3AXOPT/50D 50˚ Wide Flood Optic
AF3/10 10˚ Film (Use with Spot Optic)
AF3/20 20˚ Film (Use with Spot Optic)
AF3/30 30˚ Film (Use with Spot Optic)
AF3/40 40˚ Film (Use with Spot Optic)
AF3/50 50˚ Film (Use with Spot Optic)
AF3/60x1 60˚x1˚ Film (Use with Spot Optic)
CGF 200 MPINK Med. Pink Color Filter
CGF 200 WRED Warm Red Color Filter
CGF 200 DLTBLUE Daylight Blue Color Filter